Bib

First Name
3373 Alan
3372 Arturo
3371 Cael
3385 lan
3375 Leticia
3310 Nicholas
3363 John
3030 Jerry
3377 Erick

3314 Jeremy Jesus

3311 Axel
3366 Shayne
3362 Ethan
3064 Michael
3147 Zaid
3089 Zak
3107 Dan
3118 Paul
3122 Nicholas
3130 Shannon
3164 Michael
3182 Joshua
3200 Mandy
3382 Yurem
3234 Mike
3248 Ryan
3247 Rod
3096 Don
3387 Emmanuel
3330 Leonardo
3268 Peter
3287 Richard
3290 Robert
3295 Ricky
3316 David

Last Name
Aranda
Aranda
Aranda
Aranda
Aranda
Borkovec
Brosteau
Burke
Carranza
Cruz
Delgado
Ferguson
Franklin
Hale
Jazrawi
Kartz
Krueger
Lasee
Lem
Lundstrom
North
Person
Redeker
Sanchez
Sohm
Swan
Swan
Tatum
Vera
Vera
Voss
Wilson
Wiltzius
Young
Zamora

Gender
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City
Green Bay
Pulaski
Pulaski
Pulaski
Green Bay
Green Bay
De Pere
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
De Pere
De Pere

Verona
Green Bay
De Pere
De Pere
De Pere
Green Bay
Green Bay
Manitowoc
Green Bay
De Pere
Kewaskum
Phelps
Green Bay
Green Bay
Green Bay
De Pere
Oneida
Sheboygan
Green Bay
Green Bay

State
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi
Wi

Chip Time

0:37:59
0:38:54
0:42:07
0:42:20
0:42:27
0:18:31
0:23:35
0:24:22
0:30:38
0:33:32
0:48:03
1:06:53
0:29:11
0:34:25
0:36:56
0:44:46
0:24:51
0:51:16
0:37:44
0:40:20
0:29:29
0:55:15
0:46:47
1:04:01
0:58:51
1:07:21
1.07:46
0:27:17
0:37:29
0:43:15
0:24:10
0:29:31
0:35:39
0:50:16
0:46:28

Clock Time

0:38:38
0:39:34
0:42:46
0:43:00
0:43:08
0:18:33
0:24:56
0:25:24
0:32:06
0:33:32
0:48:03
1:08:40
0:30:54
0:35:27
0:37:08
0:46:15
0:25:01
0:52:18
0:41:30
0:41:48
0:31:12
0:57:06
0:48:19
1:05:31
1:00:32
1:09:10
1:09:31
0:27:37
0:38:37
0:44:24
0:25:13
0:31:14
0:36:14
0:50:47
0:47:34



